
SXMen's Ski Cross

SAT 3 MAR 2018     Start Time: 13:30

RESULTS BRACKET FINAL

SUNNY VALLEY (RUS)

AUDI FIS SKI CROSS WORLD CUP 2018

DRURY Kevin
CHAPUIS Jean Frederic
ECKERT Paul
OMELIN Igor

DRURY Kevin
KAPPACHER Adam
CROSSAN Brant
DENSHCHIKOV Semen

1
17
16
32

R1
B3
G2
Y4

CAN
AUT
USA
RUS

1
2
3
4

NIEDERER Armin
CHAPUIS Jean Frederic
VIKHROV Maxim
FIVA Alex

24
9

25
8

B3
G2
Y4
R1

SUI
FRA
RUS
SUI

1
2
3
4

KOROTKOV Egor
MIDOL Jonathan
THANEI Stefan
BERRY Joos

21
12

5
28

B3
G2
R1
Y4

RUS
FRA
ITA
SUI

1
2
3
4

ECKERT Paul
OMELIN Igor
WILMSMANN Florian
LEDUC Mathieu

4
13
20
29

R1
G2
B3
Y4

GER
RUS
GER
CAN

1
2
3

DNF

LENHERR Jonas
HRONEK Tim
MIDOL Bastien
KLOTZ Siegmar

3
19
14
30

R1
B3
G2
Y4

SUI
GER
FRA
ITA

1
2
3
4

AUJESKY Johannes
ZANGERL Thomas
DEVOUASSOUX Jonas
MUELLER Tobias

6
27
22
11

R1
Y4
B3
G2

AUT
AUT
FRA
GER

1
2
3
4

BOVOLENTA Arnaud
PLACE Francois
MOZHAEV Evgeniy
FLISAR Filip

23
7

10
26

B3
R1
G2
Y4

FRA
FRA
RUS
SLO

1
2
3
4

RIDZIK Sergey
OEHLING NORBERG Victor
LEMAN Brady
MUELLER Timo

18
15

2
31

B3
G2
R1
Y4

RUS
SWE
CAN
SUI

1
2
3
4

DRURY Kevin
CHAPUIS Jean Frederic
KAPPACHER Adam
NIEDERER Armin

1
9

17
24

R1
G2
B3
Y4

CAN
FRA
AUT
SUI

1
2
3
4

ECKERT Paul
OMELIN Igor
KOROTKOV Egor
MIDOL Jonathan

4
13
21
12

R1
B3
Y4
G2

GER
RUS
RUS
FRA

1
2
3
4

LENHERR Jonas
HRONEK Tim
ZANGERL Thomas
AUJESKY Johannes

3
19
27

6

R1
B3
Y4
G2

SUI
GER
AUT
AUT

1
2
3
4

PLACE Francois
OEHLING NORBERG Victor
RIDZIK Sergey
BOVOLENTA Arnaud

7
15
18
23

R1
G2
B3
Y4

FRA
SWE
RUS
FRA

1
2
3
4

1
9
4

13

R1
B3
G2
Y4

CAN
FRA
GER
RUS

1
2
3
4

LENHERR Jonas
DRURY Kevin
CHAPUIS Jean Frederic
PLACE Francois

3
1
9
7

G2
R1
Y4
B3

SUI
CAN
FRA
FRA

1
2
3
4

LENHERR Jonas
PLACE Francois
HRONEK Tim
OEHLING NORBERG Victor

3
7

19
15

R1
G2
Y4
B3

SUI
FRA
GER
SWE

1
2
3
4

ECKERT Paul
HRONEK Tim
OMELIN Igor
OEHLING NORBERG Victor

4
19
13
15

R1
Y4
G2
B3

GER
GER
RUS
SWE

1
2
3
4

Note:
Bibs are assigned based upon seeding results. The competitor with the lowest bib of each heat starts with the red bib, the second lowest with the green, the third with blue
and the fourth with yellow.

1/8 Finals Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

Bib Eight Final - 1 (1) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 2 (2) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 3 (3) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 4 (4) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 5 (5) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 6 (6) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 7 (7) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 8 (8) Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 1 (13) Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 2 (14) Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 3 (15) Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 4 (16) Rk

Bib Semi Final - 2 (20) Rk

Bib Semi Final - 1 (19) Rk

Bib Final (24) Rk

Bib Small Final (23) Rk

LENHERR Jonas
DRURY Kevin
CHAPUIS Jean Frederic
PLACE Francois
ECKERT Paul
HRONEK Tim
OMELIN Igor
OEHLING NORBERG Victor

SUI
CAN
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
RUS
SWE

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Final Ranking

GILANFARR Philip (USA) #3111

Technical Delegate
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